

OLIVE COMMERCIAL CO. LTD.

(CIN No. L01132WB1983PLC035842)

Regd. Off.: 2nd Floor of Main Building, 19, R.N. Mukherjee Road, Kolkata-700001 (WB)

Phone: 033-40053995, Website: www.olivecommercial.com

OLIVE/SE/05/22

30th May, 2022

To,
The Secretary,
The Calcutta Stock Exchange Ltd,
7 Lyons Range,
Kolkata (W.B.) - 700001

Sub: Newspaper Publication of Audited Financial Result for the quarter and year ended 31st, March 2022.

SCRIP CODE: 25014

Dear Sir/Madam,


Please find enclosed herewith the copy of newspaper publication extracts of Audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2022, published on Sunday the 29th day of May, 2022 in the "Arthik Lipi" (Bengali Edition) & "Financial Express" (English Edition).

You are requested to take note and acknowledge the same.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Olive Commercial Co. Limited


Surendra Dheeman
DIN: 08690698
Director



Enclosure:

1. Copy of Advertisement in Financial Express.
2. Copy of Advertisement in Arthik Lipi.

OMNI HOLDINGS LIMITED
 Regd. Office : 18, Netaji Subhas Road, Kolkata-70001
CIN: L67120WB1979PLC032376 Phone: 22309095, E-mail: omnihold1979@gmail.com

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2022

(Amount in Rs.)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Three Months Ended			Year Ended	
		31.03.2022	31.03.2021	31.12.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	5253	0	300	7426	5671
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional items and/or extraordinary items)	4163	(1183)	(632)	3038	1643
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after exceptional items and/or extraordinary items)	4163	(1183)	(632)	3038	1643
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after exceptional items and/or extraordinary items)	3683	(2892)	(632)	2558	(291)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	19962	10044	159355	264196	261114
6	Equity Share Capital	2400	2400	2400	2400	2400
7	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year	1568041	1303846	1303846	1568041	1303846
8	Earnings Per Share of ₹1/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
(A) Basic		0.01	0.01	(0.00)	0.01	(0.00)
(B) Diluted		0.01	0.01	(0.00)	0.01	(0.00)

Note: (a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full Format of the Standalone Financial Results is available on the Calcutta Stock Exchange website (www.csindia.com) and Company's website (www.omniholdings.in).

By order of the Board
 Sd/-
 (S.S.Jain)
 Director
 DIN: 00013732

Place : Kolkata
 Dated : 28.05.2022

PUBLIC NOTICE
 (Under Section 102 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016)
FOR THE ATTENTION OF THE CREDITORS OF MR. SANDEEP GOYAL, PERSONAL GUARANTOR OF BRG IRON & STEEL CO. PRIVATE LIMITED

RELEVANT PARTICULARS

- Details of the order admitting the application: In the National Company Law Tribunal, Kolkata Bench, C.P.(B)/187(KB)2021 Order Pronounced on: 23.05.2022
- Name and Address of Personal Guarantor: Mr. Sandeep Goyal, Personal Guarantor of BRG Iron & Steel Co. Private Limited (CIN: U27101WB2002PTC095499) Address: DL - 18, Sita Kunj, Salt Lake City, Kolkata - 700091
- Insolvency commencement date in respect of Personal Guarantor: 23rd May, 2022
- Name and registration number of the Insolvency Professional acting as Resolution Professional: Rajesh Keshri Registration. No. IBBI/IPA-001/IP-00490/2017-18/10878
- Address and e-mail of the Resolution Professional, as registered with the Board: P-48, Pragati Pally, Lake Town, Kolkata - 700089. Email: keshri.co@gmail.com
- Address and e-mail to be used for correspondence with the Resolution Professional: P-48, Pragati Pally, Lake Town, Kolkata - 700089. Email: keshri.co@gmail.com Phone: 9433080179/7003210169
- Last date for submission of claims: 19th June, 2022
- (a) Relevant Forms and (b) Details of authorized representatives are available at: Web link: http://www.ibbi.gov.in/downloads Physical address: As mentioned against Item No. 5

Notice is hereby given that the National Company Law Tribunal, Kolkata Bench has ordered the commencement of an Insolvency Resolution Process of Mr. Sandeep Goyal, Personal Guarantor of BRG Iron & Steel Co. Private Limited on 23rd May, 2022.

The creditors of Mr. Sandeep Goyal, are hereby called upon to submit their claims with proof on or before 19th June, 2022, to the Resolution Professional at the address mentioned against entry No. 5.

The creditors may submit their claims with proof through electronic means or by registered post or speed post or Courier. Submission of false or misleading proofs of claims shall attract penalties.

On behalf of
 National Company Law Tribunal
 Rajesh Keshri
 Resolution Professional

Date : 29th May 2022
 Place : Kolkata
 Regn. No.: IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00490/2017-18/10878

THE PERIA KARAMALAI TEA & PRODUCE COMPANY LIMITED
 Reg. Office : 7, Munshi Premchand Sarani, Hastings, Kolkata- 700022
 Phone: (033)22233394, Email : periatea@lnbgroup.com, Website: www.periatea.com
CIN: L01132WB1913PLC220832

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022

(Rupees in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
		31.03.2022 (Refer Note No. 4)	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2021 (Refer Note No. 4)	31.03.2022 Audited	31.03.2021 Audited
1	Total Income from operations	1,143.51	1,087.47	1,316.28	4,720.02	7,278.89
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(360.63)	(189.84)	242.31	118.59	2,284.90
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(360.63)	(189.84)	242.31	118.59	2,284.90
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(327.16)	(220.73)	151.46	50.21	1,140.07
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	128.05	(210.36)	670.52	549.55	1,694.80
6	Equity Share Capital (of Rs. 10/- each)	309.59	309.59	309.59	309.59	309.59
7	Reserve (excluding revaluation reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)				18,256.03	17,752.92
8	Earnings Per Share (not annualized) (of Rs.10/- each)					
- Basic		(10.57)	(7.13)	4.89	1.62	36.83
- Diluted		(10.57)	(7.13)	4.89	1.62	36.83

Notes :-

- The above audited consolidated financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on May 28, 2022 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on May 28, 2022.
- Audited Financial Results of The Peria Karamalai Tea & Produce Company Limited (Standalone Information) :

(Rupees in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
		31.03.2022 (Refer Note No. 4)	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2021 (Refer Note No. 4)	31.03.2022 Audited	31.03.2021 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	1,143.52	1,087.47	1,316.28	4,720.02	7,278.89
2	Profit from ordinary activities before tax	(360.90)	(189.80)	241.99	117.72	2,284.58
3	Net Profit from Ordinary activities after Tax	(327.34)	(220.62)	151.37	49.72	1,139.98

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Standalone & Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the Quarter & Year ended 31st March 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter & Year ended 31st March 2022 are available on the Stock Exchange website viz. www.nseindia.com. The same is also available on the Company website viz. www.periatea.com.

Figures of the quarter ended 31st March, 2022 and 31st March, 2021 are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of full financial year and published year to date figures up to the third quarter of the relevant financial year.

The Board of Directors has recommended a dividend payment of Rs. 1/- Per Share (Face value of Rs.10/- each) for the financial year ended March 31, 2022.

For The Peria Karamalai Tea & Produce Co. Ltd.
 Sd/-
 (L. N. Bangur)
 Chairman
 DIN: 00012617

Place : Kolkata
 Date : 28th May, 2022

SAHARA HOUSINGFINA CORPORATION LIMITED
CIN : L18100WB1991PLC099782
 Registered & Corporate Office: 46, Dr. Sundari Mohan Avenue, Kolkata – 700 014
 Phone : +91 33 22890148/6708
 Website : www.saharahousingfina.com; E-mail : info.saharahousingfina@gmail.com

Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2022

(₹ in Lakhs Except EPS)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
		31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1.	Total Income	307.27	317.80	336.50	1,267.00	1,341.91
2.	Net Profit for the period/year before Tax and Exceptional items	57.34	50.84	74.78	218.02	257.59
3.	Net Profit for the period/year before Tax but after Exceptional items	57.34	50.84	74.78	218.02	257.59
4.	Net Profit for the period/year after Tax and Exceptional items	47.76	41.11	58.10	178.49	209.25
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period/ year [Comprising Net Profit and Other Comprehensive income for the period/year]	49.23	42.11	60.84	182.96	212.40
6.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value ₹ 10/- per share)	700.00	700.00	700.00	700.00	700.00
7.	Earning per Share(EPS)					
a) Basic (₹)		0.68	0.59	0.83	2.55	2.99
b) Diluted (₹)		0.68	0.59	0.83	2.55	2.99

Note :

- The above audited financial results have been reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on May 28, 2022. The statutory auditors of the company have carried out audit of aforesaid results.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2022 Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2022 Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website: www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website: www.saharahousingfina.com.
- These financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles of Indian Accounting Standard ("Ind AS") prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 ("The Act") read with relevant rules issued thereunder and the other accounting principles generally accepted in India.

for Sahara Housingfina Corporation Limited
 Sd/-
 Brijendra Sahay
 Director
 DIN 00017600

Place : Kolkata
 Dated: May 28, 2022

For All Advertisement Booking
 Call : 033- 6604 3800

PILANI INVESTMENT AND INDUSTRIES CORPORATION LIMITED
[CIN-L24131WB1948PLC095302; Website: www.pilaniinvestment.com; Email-pilaniinvestment1@gmail.com]
 Registered Office: Birla Building, 9/1, R.N. Mukherjee Road Kolkata-700 001 ; Tel. 033 40823700/2200600

AN EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2022

(Rs. in Lakhs except per share data)

Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended	
	31-Mar-22 (Audited)	31-Dec-21 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-21 (Audited)	31-Mar-22 (Audited)	31-Mar-21 (Audited)	31-Mar-22 (Audited)	31-Dec-21 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-21 (Audited)	31-Mar-22 (Audited)	31-Mar-21 (Audited)
Total Revenue from Operations	5,261.19	5,156.70	4,981.67	26,021.57	20,911.36	5,298.81	5,163.11	5,016.43	25,754.67	19,869.25
Net Profit for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	3,475.48	3,742.79	3,302.04	19,413.55	15,024.18	3,511.08	3,749.43	3,333.92	19,141.14	13,969.45
Net Profit for the period (before Tax after Exceptional items)	3,475.48	3,742.79	3,302.04	15,024.18	15,024.18	3,511.08	3,749.43	3,333.92	19,141.14	13,969.45
Net Profit for the period (after Tax after Exceptional items)	2,565.75	2,813.18	2,489.80	14,925.01	11,739.91	2,592.17	2,818.97	2,515.22	14,629.19	10,673.63
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	5,928.35	1,398.85	2,03,116.43	1,18,753.05	4,75,644.51	2,873.88	1,880.25	2,03,727.92	1,27,312.12	4,77,673.33
Paid-Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10 each)	1,107.23	1,107.23	1,107.23	1,107.23	1,107.23	1,107.23	1,107.23	1,107.23	1,107.23	1,107.23
Other Equity				10,23,416.17	9,06,650.50				11,09,119.52	9,83,794.75
Earnings per Share of Rs. 10 each (not annualised)										
(a) Basic - (Rs.)	23.17	25.41	22.49	134.80	106.03	49.14	29.69	20.20	181.92	87.30
(b) Diluted - (Rs.)	23.17	25.41	22.49	134.80	106.03	49.14	29.69	20.20	181.92	87.30

Note :

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Audited Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange(s) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Audited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges' websites, www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.pilaniinvestment.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
 Pilani Investment and Industries Corporation Limited
 Sd/-
 Devendra Kumar Mantri
 Director
 DIN:00075664

Place : Kolkata
 Date : May 27, 2022

OLIVE COMMERCIAL CO. LTD.
 Regd. Office 2nd Floor Main Building R.N. Mukherjee Road, Kolkata-700001 (WB)
CIN-L01132WB1983PLC035842
 website- www.olivecommercial.com - email-id- olivecommercialcoltd@gmail.com

Extract of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March 2022 (Rs. in Lacs except EPS)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
		31.03.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021
1	Total Income from Operations	19.65	2.50	17.51	39.08	55.83
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items#)	0.57	(17.43)	(7.18)	(35.76)	(6.58)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	0.57	(17.43)	(7.18)	(35.76)	(6.58)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	-2.05	(17.43)	(9.66)	(38.38)	(9.05)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax))	-2.05	(17.43)	(9.66)	(38.38)	(9.05)
6	Equity Share Capital	24.00	24.00	24.00	24.00	24.00
7	Earnings per share (in Rs.) (Face value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations); (not annualised)					
(a) Basic		(0.86)	(7.26)	(4.03)	(15.99)	(3.77)
(b) Diluted		(0.86)	(7.26)	(4.03)	(15.99)	(3.77)

Extract of Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March 2022 (Rs. in Lacs except EPS)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
		31.03.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021
1	Total Income from Operations	19.65	2.50	17.51	39.08	55.83
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items#)	0.57	(17.43)	(7.18)	(35.75)	(6.58)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	0.57	(17.43)	(7.18)	(35.75)	(6.58)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(2.05)	(17.43)	(9.66)	(38.38)	(9.06)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax))	(2.05)	(17.43)	(9.66)	(38.38)	(9.06)
6	Equity Share Capital	24.00	24.00	24.00	24.00	24.00
7	Earnings per share (in Rs.) (Face value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations); (not annualised)					
(a) Basic		(0.86)	(7.26)	(4.03)	(15.99)	(3.78)
(b) Diluted		(0.86)	(7.26)	(4.03)	(15.99)	(3.78)

NOTES :

The above is extract of the detail format of Year and Quarter ended Financial Result filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR) Regulation, 2015. The full format of Year and Quarter ended financial Result are available on the website i.e. www.olivecommercial.com

For and on behalf of the Board
 Sd/-
 Surendra Dheeman
 DIN-08690698
 Director

Place : Indore
 Date : 27.05.2022

KIRAN VYAPAR LIMITED
 Regd. Office : 7, Munshi Premchand Sarani, Hastings, Kolkata-700022
 Phone : (033) 2223-0016 /18, Fax : (033) 2223 1569, Email : kv@lnbgroup.com, website : www.lnbgroup.com, CIN NO. L51909WB1995PLC071330

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022

(Rs. in Lacs except EPS)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED				
		Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Year Ended
		31 March 2022 (Refer Note 4)	31 December 2021 Unaudited	31 March 2021 (Refer Note 4)	31 March, 2022 Audited	31 March, 2021 Audited	31 March 2022 (Refer Note 4)	31 December 2021 Unaudited	31 March 2021 (Refer Note 4)	31 March, 2022 Audited	31 March, 2021 Audited
1	Total Income from operations	3,599.78	3,784.47	4,604.94	12,774.74	10,342.81	3,815.66	4,787.88	6,135.90	15,842.25	14,081.29
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and /or Extraordinary Items)	3,043.92	3,274.45	3,954.10	11,059.88	8,872.61	2,196.75	3,564.30	4,746.76	13,891.89	10,847.79
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary Items)	3,043.92	3,274.45	4,665.41	11,059.88	9,583.92	2,206.28	3,564.30	5,458.07	13,901.42	11,559.10
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary Items)	2,327.71	2,536.90	4,140.07	8,798.47	8,103.73	2,008.37	2,670.41	4,849.40	11,812.79	9,754.66
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,685.15	3,106.06	5,737.98	11,163.38	12,285.43	1,008.09	3,994.11	9,493.19	22,205.54	27,666.14
6	Equity Share Capital (of Rs. 10/- each)	2,728.42	2,728.42	2,728.42	2,728.42	2,728.42	2,698.18	2,698.18	2,698.18	2,698.18	2,698.18
7	Earnings per share of Rs.10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operation)										
Basic		8.53	9.30	15.17	32.25	29.70	7.44	9.90	17.97	43.78	36.15
Diluted		8.53	9.30	15.17	32.25	29.70	7.44</				